COLLECTION

CARRIZO

Proposal for a business partner This information is only commercial information and does not constitute an offer in accordance with
Article 66 of the Civil Code Act of 23 April 1964.
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* COLLECTION ELEMENTS

CARRIZO

BASALT

elevation matt structure elevation stripes matt
6,6x40cm 6,6X40 cm

matt structure stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm A 30x60 cm






* COLLECTION ELEMENTS

CARRIZO

GREY

elevation matt structure elevation stripes matt
6,6x40cm 6,6X40 cm

matt structure stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm A 30x60 cm






CARIZZO

WOOD




* COLLECTION ELEMENTS

CARRIZO

WOOD

elevation stripes matt
6,6X40 cm

matt structure stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm A 30x60 cm



name

CARRIZO GREY MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO BASALT MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO WOOD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STRIPES ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

index

Z---300X600-1-CARR.GR

Z---300X600-1-CARR.GRSP

Z---400X066-1-CARR.GR

Z---300X600-1-CARR.BT

Z---300X600-1-CARR.BTSP

Z---400X066-1-CARR.BTST

Z---300X600-1-CARR.WO

Z---300X600-1-CARR.WOSP

Z---400X066-1-CARR.WOST

size [cm]

30x60

30x60

6,6x40

30x60

30x60

6,6x40

30x60

30x60

6,6x40

surface type

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

thickness [mm]

0,85

0,85

11

0,85

0,85

11

0,85

0,85

11



name

CARRIZO GREY MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO BASALT MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO WOOD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STRIPES ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

UM

PACKING PARAMETERS

Number of pcs in
a box

30

30

30

Number of m2 in
a box

1,44

1,44

0,79

1,44

1,44

0,79

1,44

1,44

0,79

Weight of packaging
(kg)

28,08

28,08

19,92

28,08

28,08

19,92

28,08

28,08

19,92

Number of m2 on
a pallet

46,08

46,08

52,14

46,08

46,08

52,14

46,08

46,08

52,14

Weight of
a pallet (kg)

898,56

898,56

1314,44

898,56

898,56

1314,44

898,56

898,56

1314,44



name

CARRIZO GREY MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO GREY ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO BASALT MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO BASALT ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

CARRIZO WOOD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0

CARRIZO WOOD STRIPES ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6

PRICES

price



